Apr 17 2024 (18:14)

India Rail Info

Brahmapur - Surat Special Fare Summer Special/09070 - Exp - WR

# Code ([Station Name

1 |BAM
2 |psA
3 |CHE
4 |vzm
5 |KTV
6 |PDT
7 |sCMN
8 |bvD
9 |sLo
10 |RJY
11 |EE
12 |BzZA
13 |wWL
14 |BPQ
15 |WR
16 |AK
17 |BSL
18 |JL
19 |DXG
20 |NDB
21 |sST

Brahmapur
Palasa
Srikakulam Road

BAM/Brahmapur to ST/Surat

34h 15m - 1843 km - 19 halts - Departs Fri

Arrives (Avg

04:35
05:31

Vizianagaram Junction |06:20

Kottavalasa Junction
Pendurti
Simhachalam North
Duvvada

Samalkot Junction
Rajahmundry

Eluru

Vijayawada Junction
Warangal
Balharshah

Wardha Junction
Akola Junction
Bhusaval Junction
Jalgaon Junction
Dharangaon
Nandurbar

Surat

Apr 17 2024 (18:14)

07:00
07:10
07:25
08:20
11:30
13:05
14:13
15:40
19:16
23:00
01:37
04:39
06:45
07:25
09:09
11:20
13:45

https://indiarailinfo.com

03:30
04:37
05:33
06:35
07:02
07:12
07:30
08:22
11:40
13:07
14:15
15:50
19:21
23:05
01:39
04:42
06:55
07:28
09:11
11:22
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147
217
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261
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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